Keysight E5270B
Precision IV Analyzer/8 Slot Precision
Measurement Mainframe
Data Sheet
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
Introduction
Keysight Technologies, Inc. E5270B Precision IV Analyzer is the complete solution for current-voltage

82537A/B USB
National Instruments GPIB-USB-HS USB
Ordering Information
Upgrade Product
19 | Keysight | Precision IV Analyzer/8 Slot Precision Measurement Mainframe - Data Sheet
Model
E5270B Precision IV Analyzer / 8 Slot Precision Measurement Mainframe
E5270B contains triax cables for GNDU and SMU, the GNDU to
Kelvin adapter, USB-GPIB interface and the EasyEXPERT group+
software install media.
Cable length options
E5270B-015 1.5m cable length
E5270B-030 3.0m cable length
Quick configuration options
E5270B-A01 Four MPSMU package
E5270B-A02 Two MPSMU and two HRSMU package
E5270B-A03 Four HRSMU package
Add-on module options
E5270B-A10 Add one HPSMU
E5270B-A11 Add one MPSMU
E5270B-A17 Add one HRSMU
E5270B-A28 Add atto sense and switch unit (ASU)
Model
E5270BU Upgrade kit for E5270B
Module upgrade options
E5270BU-080 Precision High Power Source/Monitor Unit Module (E5280B)/
No cable included
E5270BU-081 Precision Medium Power Source/Monitor Unit Module (E5281B)/
No cable included
E5270BU-087 High Resolution Source/Monitor Unit Module (E5287A)/
No cable included
E5270BU-88A Atto Sense And Switch Unit (E5288A ASU) with 1.5 m Triax
and Dsub Cable
E5270BU-88B Atto Sense And Switch Unit (E5288A ASU) with 3 m Triax
and Dsub Cable
EasyEXPERT upgrade option
E5270BU-SWS EasyEXPERT Extension support
20 | Keysight | Precision IV Analyzer/8 Slot Precision Measurement Mainframe - Data Sheet
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2004-2017
Published in USA, December 1, 2017